
 

 

 Safe Driver Course – Year (2025A) 
ALBANY | Class Schedule | 7 Weeks 

ORIENTATION & PARENT MEETING 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 5:30 - 6:30 pm​ Mandatory Parent Meeting & Orientation  

CLASS SESSIONS: 

Week 1 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 5:30 - 8:45pm​ Class Session 1 

Week 2 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 5:30 - 8:15pm​ Class Session 2 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 5:30 - 8:15pm​ Class Session 3 

Student must complete Drive Lesson #1 before continuing to week 3 - Drive 
Lesson #1 must be completed before class on October 9th. 

Week 3 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 5:30 - 8:45pm​ Class Session 4 

Week 4 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 5:30 - 8:45pm​ Class Session 5 

Thursday, October 16, 2025 5:30 - 8:45pm​ Class Session 6 

Week 5 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 5:30 - 8:45pm​ Class Session 7 

Thursday, October 23, 2025 5:30 - 8:45pm​ Class Session 8 

Week 6 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025 5:30 - 8:45pm​ Class Session 9 

Thursday, October 30, 2025 5:30 - 8:45pm​ Class Session 10 

Week 7 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025 5:30-8:45pm​ Class Session 11 

 

 

THE CLASS IS NOT COMPLETE UNTIL THE FINAL ASSESSMENT DRIVE HAS BEEN 
COMPLETED BY THE STUDENT DRIVER.  

Reserve your seat online and download your registration packet at: www.nwdriversed.com  

http://www.nwdriversed.com

